
Traditional Flag
Concrete Paver

www.playfordpavers.com.au

Playford Pavers

COLOUR RANGE

RECOMMENDED USE DETAILS

Sahara

*Bronze Blend

*Natural

Beach Sand

*Claret Blend

*Biscuit

Charcoal

*Red

*Buff

•	 Pedestrian
•	 Pathway

•	 Driveway
•	 Patio

The traditional Flag is a traditional paver that brings a 
modern feel to your home. The traditional Flag paver 
is one of the strongest pavers on the market which 
gives you confidence that it will still look great for 
years to come.
The square shape adds versatility to the designs that 
can be created with the classic traditional Flag so that 
you can find a pattern that suits your needs. Another 
advantage is the traditional Flag and the traditional 
Paver products can be used in conjunction with each 
other.

*Made to order



Traditional Flag
Concrete Paver

Concrete Pavers - Stone Pavers - Pool Coping - Besser Blocks
Landscaping Products - Concrete Sleepers - And More

SIZES

Flag 60

Flag 40

Flag 50

220x220x60mm

220x220x40mm

220x220x50mm

DETAILS

19.70

19.70

14.70

20.34

20.34

20.34

3.9 kg

4.5 kg

6.2 kg

400

400

600

Units per m2 m2 per pallet Unit Weight No per palletFinishes

Traditional
Honed 

Weathered

Traditional
Honed 

Weathered

Traditional
Honed 

Weathered


