

Traditional Flag

Concrete Paver

RECOMMENDED USE

- Pedestrian
- Driveway
- Pathway
- Patio

COLOUR RANGE *Made to order



DETAILS

The traditional Flag is a traditional paver that brings a modern feel to your home. The traditional Flag paver is one of the strongest pavers on the market which gives you confidence that it will still look great for years to come.

The square shape adds versatility to the designs that can be created with the classic traditional Flag so that you can find a pattern that suits your needs. Another advantage is the traditional Flag and the traditional Paver products can be used in conjunction with each other.





www.playfordpavers.com.au







Playford Pavers



Traditional Flag Concrete Paver

SIZES

DETAILS



	Flag 50
50	220x220x50mm
220 220	



Finishes	Units per m ²	m² per pallet	Unit Weight	No per pallet
Traditional Honed Weathered	20.34	19.70	3.9 kg	400
Weathered				
Traditional Honed Weathered	20.34	19.70	4.5 kg	400
Traditional Honed Weathered	20.34	14.70	6.2 kg	600





Concrete Pavers - Stone Pavers - Pool Coping - Besser Blocks Landscaping Products - Concrete Sleepers - And More